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Q1 Your age?
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Houston Driving Survey

Q2 Your gender?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 0

Male

Female

Prefer not to
answer

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Male 35.96% 41
Female 63.16% 72
Prefer not to answer 0.88% 1
TOTAL 114
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Q3 Are you a resident of Houston?

Answered: 114  Skipped: O

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 114
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 114
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Q4 What would you be in favor of enforcing/implementing to help make
our roads safer? Choose all you would be in favor of.

Answered: 114  Skipped: 0

Red Light
Cameras

More police
officers pla...

A broader
hands-free ...

Review of
traffic ligh...

Mor
implementati..

No additiona
options shou.

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Red Light Cameras 2456% 28
More police officers placed on full-time traffic duty 35.09% 40
A broader hands-free law to ban technology use while driving 45.61% 52
Review of traffic lights already in place (i.e. extend yellow light time, create intervals where all lights are red for a few 58.77% 67
moments at an intersection)

More implementation of road features (roundabouts, speed bumps/humps, increased signage) 36.84% 42
No additional options should be added 11.40% 13

Total Respondents: 114
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Q5 What do you believe would be the best option to enforce/implement?
Choose only one.

Answered: 114  Skipped: 0

Red Light
Cameras

More police
officers pla...

A broader
hands-free ...
Review of
traffic ligh...
Mor
implementati..

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Red Light Cameras 11.40% 13
More police officers placed on full-time traffic duty 20.18% 23
A broader hands-free law to ban technology use while driving 24.56% 28
Review of traffic lights already in place (i.e. extend yellow light time, create intervals where all lights are red for a few 30.70% 35

moments at an intersection)

More implementation of road features (roundabouts, speed bumps/humps, increased signage) 13.16% 15

TOTAL 114
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Q6 What road rules do you break (2+ times a month)? Check all that
apply.

Answered: 114  Skipped: 0

Speeding

Texting while
driving

Driving under
the influence

Not wearing a
seatbelt

Driving with
no license

Driving with
no insurance

Running a red
light

Running a sto
sig

Not using a
turn signal

I do not
commonly do ...
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Houston Driving Survey

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Speeding 52.63% 60
Texting while driving 15.79% 18
Driving under the influence 2.63% 3
Not wearing a seatbelt 4.39% 5
Driving with no license 0.00% 0
Driving with no insurance 1.75% 2
Running a red light 6.14% 7
Running a stop sign 5.26% 6
Not using a turn signal 26.32% 30
| do not commonly do any of the above. 34.21% 39

Total Respondents: 114
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Q7 Which road rule do you break most often? Choose only one.

Answered: 114  Skipped: O

Speeding _
Texting while
driving

Driving under
the influence

Not wearing a
seatbelt

Driving with
no license

Driving with
no insurance

Running a red
light

Running a stop
sign

Not using a
turn signal

I do not
commonly do ..

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Speeding 46.49% 53
Texting while driving 4.39% 5
Driving under the influence 0.88% 1
Not wearing a seatbelt 1.75% 2
Driving with no license 0.00% 0
Driving with no insurance 0.88% 1
Running a red light 0.88% 1
Running a stop sign 1.75% 2
Not using a turn signal 14.04% 16
I do not commonly do any of the above. 28.95% 33
TOTAL 114
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Q8 What do you believe is the most common reason for vehicle accidents
in Houston?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 0
Speeding

Texting while
driving

Talking on the
phone while...

Driving under
the influence

Unaware o
surrounding

Weather

Not followin
posted rules.

Commercial
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Aggresive
drivers

Other (pleas
specify

I
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ANSWER CHOICES

Speeding

Texting while driving

Talking on the phone while driving
Driving under the influence
Unaware of surroundings

Weather

Houston Driving Survey

Not following posted rules (i.e. running stop signs, running red lights, turning on red)

Commercial vehicles/18 wheelers
Aggresive drivers

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

10/20

RESPONSES
7.89%
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7.02%
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9.65%
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13.16%

1.75%

13.16%
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Houston Driving Survey

Q9 Have you been in an accident in the last year?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 13.16% 15
NoO 86.84% 99
TOTAL 114
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Q10 In your most recent accident, what do you believe was the main
cause?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 0

Speedingl
Texting while
driving
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Driving under
the influence
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surrounding
Weatherl
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Drivers
There was no
main cause,...

| have no

recently bee-_
Other (pleas
specify

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

12/20



ANSWER CHOICES

Speeding

Texting while driving

Talking on the phone while driving
Driving under the influence
Unaware of surroundings

Weather

Houston Driving Survey

Not following posted rules (i.e. running stop signs, running red lights, turning on red)

Commercial vehicles/18 wheelers
Aggressive Drivers

There was no main cause, accidents happen
| have not recently been in a car accident

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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RESPONSES
2.63%

3.51%

4.39%

2.63%

14.91%

2.63%

6.14%

0.00%

2.63%
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53.51%

4.39%

61

114
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Q11 Would you ride as a passenger in a self-driving car?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 38.60% 44
No 61.40% 70
TOTAL 114
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Q12 How likely are you to purchase a self-driving car, once the technology
is fully developed?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 0

Very likely

Likely

Neither likely
nor unlikely

Unlikely

Very unlikely

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very likely 13.16% 15
Likely 11.40% 13
Neither likely nor unlikely 15.79% 18
Unlikely 21.93% 25
Very unlikely 37.72% 43
TOTAL 114
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Q13 Do you believe self-driving cars will reduce the number of vehicle
accidents?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 0
Very likely

Likely

Neither likely
nor unlikely

Unlikely

Very unlikely

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very likely 15.79% 18
Likely 16.67% 19
Neither likely nor unlikely 16.67% 19
Unlikely 29.82% 34
Very unlikely 21.05% 24
TOTAL 114
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Q14 What area in Houston do you believe has the most accidents?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 0
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Q15 What do you believe is most likely cause for accidents in that area?

Speeding .
Texting while
driving

Talking on the
phone while...

Driving under
the influence

Unaware o
surrounding;

Answered: 114  Skipped: O

Weather

Not followin
posted rules..

Improper road
maintenance...

Not enough
road...

Commercial
vehicles/18...

Aggressive

drivers

Unsure of main
cause

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES

Speeding

Texting while driving

Talking on the phone while driving
Driving under the influence
Unaware of surroundings

Weather

Houston Driving Survey

Not following posted rules (i.e. running stop signs, running red lights, turning on red)

Improper road maintenance (i.e. poor lighting, potholes)

Not enough road maintenance (i.e. area needs more stop lights, stop signs, speed signage)

Commercial vehicles/18 wheelers
Aggressive drivers
Unsure of main cause

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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